Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2005-2006 Legislative Session
January-June 2005

Cingular Wireless

Hours
Communicating

Description Of Totals And Expenditures
Contract Lobbyists 12.70
Broydrick & Associates
Jodie Tiemey 12.70
William Broydrick 0.00
Mchelle Mettner 0.00
Comments:
In-House Lobbyists 0.00
Comments:
Non-Lobbyist Employees 0.00

Comments:
Fringe Be nefits
Overhead?

Payments to Officials®
Travel and Living Expenses
a) Lobbyist Employees
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees
All Other Lobbying Expenses
Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures: 12.70 Hours
Allocation of Lobbying Effort
Legislative Proposals
AssemblyBill 76
AssemblyBill 181
Senate Bill 116
Budget Bill Subjects
Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings
Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number
changes to E911
mobile telephone senice providers and providing penalties
Minor Efforts
All Other Matters

Total Reported Lobbying Effort:

1.

Hours
Other

39.65

39.15

0.00

0.50

0.00

9.05

48.70 Hours

Dollars
$20,088.65
$20,088.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$479.65

$143.90
$187.06
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,899.26

Percent
75%
20%
50 %
5%
0%
0%
20%
5%
15%
0%
5%
100%

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary.Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe.
If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead,click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

2.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary.Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus
fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead,click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

3.
Wis. Stats. 13.68(d): Reimbursement to officials.


https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/statutes/statutes/13/III/68/1/d?view=section
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