

Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2005-2006 Legislative Session

January-June 2005

Cingular Wireless

Description Of Totals And Expenditures	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Dollars
Contract Lobbyists	12.70	39.65	\$20,088.65
Broydrick & Associates			\$20,088.65
Jodie Tierney	12.70	39.15	\$0.00
William Broydrick	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Mchelle Mettner	0.00	0.50	\$0.00
Comments:			
In-House Lobbyists	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Comments:			
Non-Lobbyist Employees	0.00	9.05	\$479.65
Comments:			
Fringe Benefits¹			\$143.90
Overhead²			\$187.06
Payments to Officials³			\$0.00
Travel and Living Expenses			
a) Lobbyist Employees			\$0.00
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees			\$0.00
All Other Lobbying Expenses			\$0.00
Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:	12.70 Hours	48.70 Hours	\$20,899.26

Allocation of Lobbying Effort	Percent
Legislative Proposals	75%
Assembly Bill 76	20 %
Assembly Bill 181	50 %
Senate Bill 116	5 %
Budget Bill Subjects	0%
Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings	0%
Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number	20%
changes to E911	5 %
mobile telephone service providers and providing penalties	15 %
Minor Efforts	0%
All Other Matters	5%
Total Reported Lobbying Effort:	100%

1.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary. Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead, click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

2.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary. Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead, click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

3.

Wis. Stats. 13.68(d): Reimbursement to officials.

